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9/25/2018   Week 4 of 34Tuesday   6:00 PM Lanes 7 - 20
Salle De Quilles

Team Standings
PointsPointsPoints PointsPointsPoints Year-To-DatYear-To-DatYear-To-Dat TeamTeamTeam Pins plusPins plusPins plus

PlacePlacePlace LaneLaneLane ### Team NameTeam NameTeam Name WonWonWon LostLostLost WONWONWON HDCPHDCPHDCP AveAveAve HandicapHandicapHandicap
1 7 2 PIRATES 232 72 232 136 956 13431
2 11 8 BOUCANNIERS 206 ½ 97 ½ 206 ½ 150 942 13231
3 19 4 MOHITOS 198 ½ 105 ½ 198 ½ 92 1003 13219
4 20 6 AMARETTO 195 109 195 201 888 13108
5 13 10 BLACK FOREST 182 ½ 121 ½ 182 ½ 79 1016 13042
6 9 1 TEQUILLA BANG BANG 169 135 169 140 952 13265
7 8 9 BAILEYS 152 152 152 156 935 12960
8 12 13 CAPTAIN MORGAN 151 ½ 152 ½ 151 ½ 82 1013 12872
9 15 12 OCEAN BLEU 148 156 148 147 945 12898

10 16 7 PINA COLADA 146 ½ 157 ½ 146 ½ 203 886 12728
11 10 14 SEX ON THE BEACH 142 162 142 262 824 13060
12 14 5 SANGRIA 135 169 135 381 698 12686
13 18 11 JOKER 98 206 98 118 975 12737
14 17 3 MERLOTS 83 ½ 220 ½ 83 ½ 518 554 12601

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk

LanesLanesLanes Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON
7-8 OCEAN BLEU 1015 1036 1049 3100 14 ½ <---> MOHITOS 1074 1074 1181 3329 59

9-10 CAPTAIN MORGAN 953 1176 972 3101 23 <---> PIRATES 992 1121 1160 3273 53
11-12 SEX ON THE BEAC 1042 1044 1090 3176 29 <---> PINA COLADA 1081 1079 1029 3189 47
13-14 BAILEYS 944 1050 1014 3008 9 <---> AMARETTO 1050 1104 1023 3177 48
15-16 BOUCANNIERS 1067 1120 1201 3388 66 <---> JOKER 1024 1093 1028 3145 22
17-18 BLACK FOREST 1132 1202 1068 3402 66 <---> TEQUILLA BANG B 1226 1100 1058 3384 47
19-20 MERLOTS 1126 1036 987 3149 24 ½ <---> SANGRIA 1070 1081 1095 3246 52

Lane Assignments
7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

  5  10/02  2- 9  1-14  8-13 10- 5 12- 7  3-11  4- 6
  6  10/09 13-10  5-12  9- 3  2- 7  1- 6  4- 8 14-11

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 278 SYLVAIN HAMELIN 710 ANDRE HAMELIN
278 ROBERT LAFRANCE 683 RAYMOND BOULIAN
267 DANIEL GAUTHIER 677 SYLVAIN HAMELIN
267 RAYMOND BOULIAN 672 JEAN MARC VACHO

Women 248 PAULINE DUROCHE 674 PAULINE DUROCHE
247 NATHALIE DULUDE 673 NATHALIE DULUDE
244 ROXANE BROSSARD 646 ISABELLE HAMELIN
235 DANIELLE POUPART 615 DANIELLE POUPART
235 LUCIE LADOUCEUR

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Ave = Difference Series - Ave = Difference

Men 278 - 208 = 70 ROBERT LAFRANCE 683 - 594 = 89 RAYMOND BOULIANE
267 - 198 = 69 RAYMOND BOULIANE 477 - 393 = 84 RENALD CORIVEAU
267 - 202 = 65 DANIEL GAUTHIER 672 - 603 = 69 JEAN MARC VACHON
278 - 213 = 65 SYLVAIN HAMELIN 557 - 492 = 65 PATRICK PRUD HOMME

Women 235 - 154 = 81 LUCIE LADOUCEUR 586 - 462 = 124 LUCIE LADOUCEUR
247 - 189 = 58 NATHALIE DULUDE 673 - 567 = 106 NATHALIE DULUDE
173 - 121 = 52 ALICE GAGNÉ 455 - 363 = 92 ALICE GAGNÉ
248 - 197 = 51 PAULINE DUROCHERS 674 - 591 = 83 PAULINE DUROCHERS
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Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games to be listed for high handicap game and series.
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 279 ANDRE HAMELIN 770 ANDRE HAMELIN
278 SYLVAIN HAMELIN 716 YOLAND DEGRACE
278 ROBERT LAFRANCE 705 SYLVAIN HAMELIN
277 YOLAND DEGRACE 704 JEAN-MARC FAILLE
268 YVES COURTEAU 692 NOEL BERGERON

Women 300 GUYLAINE POIRIER 797 GUYLAINE POIRIER
278 MARIE-JOSEE BEAU 686 MARIE-JOSEE BEAU
259 ISABELLE HAMELIN 674 PAULINE DUROCHE
248 MANON BIBEAU 673 NATHALIE DULUDE
248 PAULINE DUROCHE 662 ROXANE BROSSARD

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members
z Men

To Raise HDCP High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
ANDRE HAMELIN 223 2686 12 674 227 237 246 710 710 MOHITOS 279 770
JEAN-MARC FAILLE 219 2638 12 662 233 224 207 664 664 BLACK FOREST 267 704
SYLVAIN HAMELIN 216 2601 12 654 198 201 278 677 677 PIRATES 278 705
FRANCOIS HUGRON 211 2539 12 641 213 189 215 617 617 JOKER 244 655
ROBERT LAFRANCE 210 2525 12 640 204 167 278 649 649 MOHITOS 278 669
JACQUES BROSSARD 209 2515 12 635 212 236 194 642 642 JOKER 250 669
YVES COURTEAU 209 2514 12 636 142 258 214 614 614 CAPTAIN MORGA 268 656
YOLAND DEGRACE 209 1881 9 639 a199 a199 a199 597 597 PINA COLADA 277 716
NOEL BERGERON 208 2501 12 634 179 259 231 669 669 CAPTAIN MORGA 259 692
JEAN MARC VACHON 207 2488 12 632 179 248 245 672 672 PIRATES 248 672
RAYMOND BOULIANE 205 2468 12 622 267 203 213 683 686 TEQUILLA BANG 267 683
DANIEL GAUTHIER 204 2458 12 617 200 267 165 632 632 CAPTAIN MORGA 267 663
LUC DESAUTEL 204 2458 12 617 156 170 203 529 529 OCEAN BLEU 246 662
JEAN-CLAUDE DOYON 203 1830 9 618 201 192 236 629 629 BLACK FOREST 236 629
DENIS THIBERT 201 2421 12 609 188 201 174 563 563 BAILEYS 241 639
LEO MATTON 200 2410 12 605 131 180 183 494 494 AMARETTO 259 668
GUY BOUFFARD 200 2407 12 608 160 225 226 611 611 BOUCANNIERS 244 633
ANDRE BOUFFARD 199 2395 12 605 195 168 171 534 534 BOUCANNIERS 246 663
JEAN FORTIER 197 2365 12 605 183 178 191 552 552 OCEAN BLEU 244 655
SERGE ST-PIERRE 194 1750 9 590 186 216 155 557 560 BLACK FOREST 234 627
DANIEL LEGAULT 194 2330 12 595 225 193 173 591 609 TEQUILLA BANG 239 627
MARIO VAILLANCOURT 193 1739 9 589 168 223 211 602 629 JOKER 236 602
MARCEL COMEAU 191 2303 12 577 236 191 179 606 636 TEQUILLA BANG 236 606
ALAIN TURCOT 190 2091 11 583 212 181 197 590 623 BOUCANNIERS 212 603
GEATAN BOUFFARD 189 2268 12 582 170 207 213 590 626 BOUCANNIERS 220 590
DANIEL LABRECHE 188 1697 9 571 189 182 209 580 616 SEX ON THE BEA 227 580
DENIS MICHAUD 187 2251 12 569 156 170 133 459 459 JOKER 216 607
PIERRE CARDI 186 2236 12 569 163 205 191 559 595 TEQUILLA BANG 242 621
GABRIEL LAFOREST 184 1662 9 558 159 163 187 509 530 SEX ON THE BEA 223 617
DENIS ROBICHAUD 183 2206 12 554 145 151 190 486 510 BAILEYS 245 647
DAVID LEVESQUE 179 1619 9 541 164 217 180 561 624 AMARETTO 217 561
GILLES ROULEAU 177 1065 6 537 140 160 177 477 486 SANGRIA 255 588
MICHEL LAFORTUNE 176 2116 12 539 187 160 154 501 555 TEQUILLA BANG 246 552
MAURICE COTNOIR 173 1038 6 528 170 215 123 508 571 MERLOTS 215 530
GAÉTAN LARIVIÈRE 171 2053 12 527 190 158 160 508 586 AMARETTO 244 571
PATRICK PRUD HOMME 169 2034 12 516 186 194 177 557 653 AMARETTO 214 588
CLAUDE RIEL 162 1946 12 499 125 149 116 390 465 PIRATES 209 546
ALAIN CHAMBERLAND 154 1848 12 477 152 148 159 459 582 SANGRIA 187 491
RENALD CORIVEAU 138 1663 12 422 184 136 157 477 663 MERLOTS 225 554
ALAIN MERCIER 132 1196 9 400 123 128 123 374 542 SEX ON THE BEA 198 451
GÉRARD CADORETTE 130 392 3 394 a120 a120 a120 360 549 MERLOTS 167 392
" Women

BLS-2006/as licensed to Roy Rochette  Salle De QuillesBLS-2006/as licensed to Roy Rochette  Salle De QuillesBLS-2006/as licensed to Roy Rochette  Salle De QuillesBLS-2006/as licensed to Roy Rochette  Salle De QuillesBLS-2006/as licensed to Roy Rochette  Salle De QuillesBLS-2006/as licensed to Roy Rochette  Salle De QuillesBLS-2006/as licensed to Roy Rochette  Salle De QuillesBLS-2006/as licensed to Roy Rochette  Salle De QuillesBLS-2006/as licensed to Roy Rochette  Salle De QuillesBLS-2006/as licensed to Roy Rochette  Salle De QuillesBLS-2006/as licensed to Roy Rochette  Salle De Quilles9/25/2018  9:13 PM  Page 2 of 5



Bar Du Capitaine 18/199/25/2018   Week 4 of 34 Page 3
To Raise HDCP High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
GUYLAINE POIRIER 221 2663 12 667 209 194 161 564 564 CAPTAIN MORGA 300 797
ISABELLE HAMELIN 211 2541 12 639 194 227 225 646 646 PIRATES 259 656
PAULINE DUROCHERS 204 2448 12 627 190 248 236 674 680 MOHITOS 248 674
DANIELLE POUPART 202 2427 12 618 211 235 169 615 615 BLACK FOREST 247 640
DENISE DULUDE 198 2382 12 603 174 208 170 552 552 PINA COLADA 247 640
NATHALIE DULUDE 198 2378 12 607 213 247 213 673 700 BLACK FOREST 247 673
ROXANE BROSSARD 197 2373 12 597 244 191 170 605 614 OCEAN BLEU 247 662
SOLANGE THIBERT 196 2353 12 602 194 154 155 503 503 BAILEYS 247 639
LISE THIBERT 186 2242 12 563 159 230 182 571 610 BAILEYS 230 621
MANON BIBEAU 186 2242 12 563 177 180 136 493 508 MOHITOS 248 605
NINON VIEN 180 2160 12 555 181 147 190 518 566 MOHITOS 211 595
MARIE-JOSEE BEAULIEU 177 2135 12 535 126 160 169 455 491 OCEAN BLEU 278 686
CAROL ROY 171 1542 9 522 160 135 138 433 475 CAPTAIN MORGA 199 560
GISÈLE LEFEBVRE 170 1533 9 519 173 204 183 560 662 OCEAN BLEU 204 560
MICHELINE LARIVIERE 169 2037 12 513 186 162 130 478 550 AMARETTO 223 561
HÉLÈNE BÉCHARD 169 2028 12 522 124 180 179 483 561 BAILEYS 214 531
JOYCE BELLINI 166 1831 11 507 170 182 143 495 582 PINA COLADA 206 539
LUCIE LADOUCEUR 164 1975 12 500 171 180 235 586 709 BOUCANNIERS 235 586
DIANE CORRIVEAU 159 1437 9 483 a149 a149 a149 447 555 PINA COLADA 192 520
GINETTE BRIERE 154 1851 12 474 188 140 167 495 630 PINA COLADA 188 495
ALINE LAPALME 137 1644 12 426 138 155 161 454 637 SANGRIA 184 511
ALICE GAGNÉ 128 1544 12 391 173 151 131 455 668 SANGRIA 173 455
LORAINE BEADOIN 113 1019 9 349 154 107 87 348 588 MERLOTS 154 348
LISE VACHON 102 918 9 318 a92 a92 a92 276 540 SANGRIA 124 319
DOMINIQUE TRUDEL bk175 0 0 a165 a165 a165 495 561 JOKER 0 0

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters
To Raise HDCP High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
1 - TEQUILLA BANG BANG
MICHEL LAFORTUNE 176 2116 12 539 187 160 154 501 555 TEQUILLA BANG 246 552
DANIEL LEGAULT 194 2330 12 595 225 193 173 591 609 TEQUILLA BANG 239 627
PIERRE CARDI 186 2236 12 569 163 205 191 559 595 TEQUILLA BANG 242 621
MARCEL COMEAU 191 2303 12 577 236 191 179 606 636 TEQUILLA BANG 236 606
RAYMOND BOULIANE 205 2468 12 622 267 203 213 683 686 TEQUILLA BANG 267 683
2 - PIRATES
vacant 160 0 0 v160 v160 v160 480 588 PIRATES 0 0
CLAUDE RIEL 162 1946 12 499 125 149 116 390 465 PIRATES 209 546
JEAN MARC VACHON 207 2488 12 632 179 248 245 672 672 PIRATES 248 672
SYLVAIN HAMELIN 216 2601 12 654 198 201 278 677 677 PIRATES 278 705
ISABELLE HAMELIN 211 2541 12 639 194 227 225 646 646 PIRATES 259 656
3 - MERLOTS
LORAINE BEADOIN 113 1019 9 349 154 107 87 348 588 MERLOTS 154 348
GÉRARD CADORETTE 130 392 3 394 a120 a120 a120 360 549 MERLOTS 167 392
RENALD CORIVEAU 138 1663 12 422 184 136 157 477 663 MERLOTS 225 554
MAURICE COTNOIR 173 1038 6 528 170 215 123 508 571 MERLOTS 215 530
4 - MOHITOS
MANON BIBEAU 186 2242 12 563 177 180 136 493 508 MOHITOS 248 605
NINON VIEN 180 2160 12 555 181 147 190 518 566 MOHITOS 211 595
ANDRE HAMELIN 223 2686 12 674 227 237 246 710 710 MOHITOS 279 770
ROBERT LAFRANCE 210 2525 12 640 204 167 278 649 649 MOHITOS 278 669
PAULINE DUROCHERS 204 2448 12 627 190 248 236 674 680 MOHITOS 248 674
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To Raise HDCP High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
5 - SANGRIA
LISE VACHON 102 918 9 318 a92 a92 a92 276 540 SANGRIA 124 319
ALINE LAPALME 137 1644 12 426 138 155 161 454 637 SANGRIA 184 511
GILLES ROULEAU 177 1065 6 537 140 160 177 477 486 SANGRIA 255 588
ALICE GAGNÉ 128 1544 12 391 173 151 131 455 668 SANGRIA 173 455
ALAIN CHAMBERLAND 154 1848 12 477 152 148 159 459 582 SANGRIA 187 491
6 - AMARETTO
DAVID LEVESQUE 179 1619 9 541 164 217 180 561 624 AMARETTO 217 561
MICHELINE LARIVIERE 169 2037 12 513 186 162 130 478 550 AMARETTO 223 561
PATRICK PRUD HOMME 169 2034 12 516 186 194 177 557 653 AMARETTO 214 588
GAÉTAN LARIVIÈRE 171 2053 12 527 190 158 160 508 586 AMARETTO 244 571
LEO MATTON 200 2410 12 605 131 180 183 494 494 AMARETTO 259 668
7 - PINA COLADA
GINETTE BRIERE 154 1851 12 474 188 140 167 495 630 PINA COLADA 188 495
DIANE CORRIVEAU 159 1437 9 483 a149 a149 a149 447 555 PINA COLADA 192 520
DENISE DULUDE 198 2382 12 603 174 208 170 552 552 PINA COLADA 247 640
JOYCE BELLINI 166 1831 11 507 170 182 143 495 582 PINA COLADA 206 539
YOLAND DEGRACE 209 1881 9 639 a199 a199 a199 597 597 PINA COLADA 277 716
8 - BOUCANNIERS
ALAIN TURCOT 190 2091 11 583 212 181 197 590 623 BOUCANNIERS 212 603
ANDRE BOUFFARD 199 2395 12 605 195 168 171 534 534 BOUCANNIERS 246 663
LUCIE LADOUCEUR 164 1975 12 500 171 180 235 586 709 BOUCANNIERS 235 586
GUY BOUFFARD 200 2407 12 608 160 225 226 611 611 BOUCANNIERS 244 633
GEATAN BOUFFARD 189 2268 12 582 170 207 213 590 626 BOUCANNIERS 220 590
9 - BAILEYS
DENIS THIBERT 201 2421 12 609 188 201 174 563 563 BAILEYS 241 639
DENIS ROBICHAUD 183 2206 12 554 145 151 190 486 510 BAILEYS 245 647
LISE THIBERT 186 2242 12 563 159 230 182 571 610 BAILEYS 230 621
SOLANGE THIBERT 196 2353 12 602 194 154 155 503 503 BAILEYS 247 639
HÉLÈNE BÉCHARD 169 2028 12 522 124 180 179 483 561 BAILEYS 214 531
10 - BLACK FOREST
NATHALIE DULUDE 198 2378 12 607 213 247 213 673 700 BLACK FOREST 247 673
DANIELLE POUPART 202 2427 12 618 211 235 169 615 615 BLACK FOREST 247 640
JEAN-CLAUDE DOYON 203 1830 9 618 201 192 236 629 629 BLACK FOREST 236 629
JEAN-MARC FAILLE 219 2638 12 662 233 224 207 664 664 BLACK FOREST 267 704
SERGE ST-PIERRE 194 1750 9 590 186 216 155 557 560 BLACK FOREST 234 627
11 - JOKER
DOMINIQUE TRUDEL bk175 0 0 a165 a165 a165 495 561 JOKER 0 0
DENIS MICHAUD 187 2251 12 569 156 170 133 459 459 JOKER 216 607
MARIO VAILLANCOURT 193 1739 9 589 168 223 211 602 629 JOKER 236 602
JACQUES BROSSARD 209 2515 12 635 212 236 194 642 642 JOKER 250 669
FRANCOIS HUGRON 211 2539 12 641 213 189 215 617 617 JOKER 244 655
12 - OCEAN BLEU
GISÈLE LEFEBVRE 170 1533 9 519 173 204 183 560 662 OCEAN BLEU 204 560
MARIE-JOSEE BEAULIEU 177 2135 12 535 126 160 169 455 491 OCEAN BLEU 278 686
ROXANE BROSSARD 197 2373 12 597 244 191 170 605 614 OCEAN BLEU 247 662
JEAN FORTIER 197 2365 12 605 183 178 191 552 552 OCEAN BLEU 244 655
LUC DESAUTEL 204 2458 12 617 156 170 203 529 529 OCEAN BLEU 246 662
13 - CAPTAIN MORGAN
GUYLAINE POIRIER 221 2663 12 667 209 194 161 564 564 CAPTAIN MORGA 300 797
CAROL ROY 171 1542 9 522 160 135 138 433 475 CAPTAIN MORGA 199 560
YVES COURTEAU 209 2514 12 636 142 258 214 614 614 CAPTAIN MORGA 268 656
NOEL BERGERON 208 2501 12 634 179 259 231 669 669 CAPTAIN MORGA 259 692
DANIEL GAUTHIER 204 2458 12 617 200 267 165 632 632 CAPTAIN MORGA 267 663
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To Raise HDCP High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
14 - SEX ON THE BEACH
GABRIEL LAFOREST 184 1662 9 558 159 163 187 509 530 SEX ON THE BEA 223 617
ALAIN MERCIER 132 1196 9 400 123 128 123 374 542 SEX ON THE BEA 198 451
DANIEL LABRECHE 188 1697 9 571 189 182 209 580 616 SEX ON THE BEA 227 580
vacant 160 0 0 v160 v160 v160 480 588 SEX ON THE BEA 0 0
VACANT 160 0 0 v160 v160 v160 480 588 SEX ON THE BEA 0 0
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